20er Jollenkreuzer
15er Jollenkreuzer
Jollenkreuzer C

30er Jollenkreuzer
20er Jollenkreuzer

Platz  Segel Bootsname

1) P 1122 Black Pearl
2) R 848  Enjoy

3) B 133 Jester

4) R 370 Clipper

5)  GER 33 Tyramn

6) 351 Skidnir

1) B 1 Fritz

8) * 86 Saboot

9) 252 Spreewanne
10) * 3 Ventosus

Stahl

Steuermann

S.Dilsen
M.Reinwarth
R.Fengler
C.Lehmann
T.Kloss
L.Samel
J.Perthen
L.Winter
K.Kallies
L.Guericke

SR

Verein

= o =N g =g g o

VS
YCW
SCI
VS
SGal
WLS
SCI
CSv
SCK
CSv

Typ

15er JK

20er JK

30er JK Tour
20er JK Tour
JK 28

30er JK Tour
30er JK Tour
20er JK Stahl
20er JK Stahl
20er JK Stahl

Runden

12R
11IR
11IR
11R
12R
10R
10R

8R

8R

6R

Plitze 15.00.2023 19:36:19

leit

11.01
10.40
10.45
10.51
10.58
10.28
10.09
10.04
10.33
10.01

Min/Runde
fir Y=100

90.37

99.37

99.95
100.28
105.33
106.19
106.61
121.19
125,37
163.99

Yardstick-Ausgangswert
Abw. Festlequngen fiir 2023

DSV 110

DSV 106 / 108 kein Spi

DSV 107

DSV 106 / 108 kein Spi

DSV 94

DSV 107 / 110 Kein Spi, nur Kreuzf.
DSV 107 Nur Kreuzf.

YSM 118

WEL 114 / 117 kein Spi/Kreuzf.
DSV 114 / 116 kein Spi



